Eucharistic Ministers Rota for Communion in Church at Sunday Mass

22/02/26
01/03/26
08/03/26
15/03/26
22/03/26
29/03/26
05/04/26
12/04/26
19/04/26
26/04/26
03/05/26

If the date given above is not suitable for you, please contact someone on the

Kath Wallace
Peter Simm
Mary Robinson
Mary Thomas
Clare Sarchet
John Kenyon
Brenda Rowan
Jummy Adefuye
Ben Fontaine
Kevin Pickup

Kath Wallace

February to April 2026

rota and get them to replace you for that date.

Easter Saturday 04/04/26 Eucharistic Minister, TBA



