

Eucharistic Ministers Rota for Communion in Church at Sunday Mass
February to April 2026

22/02/26	Kath Wallace
01/03/26	Peter Simm
08/03/26	Mary Robinson
15/03/26	Mary Thomas
22/03/26	Clare Sarchet
29/03/26	John Kenyon
05/04/26	Brenda Rowan
12/04/26	Jummy Adefuye
19/04/26	Ben Fontaine
26/04/26	Kevin Pickup
03/05/26	Kath Wallace

If the date given above is not suitable for you, please contact someone on the rota and get them to replace you for that date.

Easter Saturday 04/04/26 Eucharistic Minister, TBA